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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 10 33 2 Biriukov Denis15 44 6 Kurek Bartosz

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

29 79 Total Team
8 18 2 Biriukov Denis
7 17 10 Savin Sergey
4 16 17 Mikhaylov Maxim

11 57 Total Team
3 5 18 Moroz Pavel
2 5 17 Mikhaylov Maxim
2 7 2 Biriukov Denis
0 54 Total Team

13 Total Team
53 190 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

39 76 Total Team
14 26 6 Kurek Bartosz
11 21 20 Mika Mateusz
7 7 23 Bieniek Mateusz

11 51 Total Team
4 11 23 Bieniek Mateusz
3 15 8 Wrona Andrzej
1 1 18 Mozdzonek Marcin
6 74 Total Team
3 12 23 Bieniek Mateusz
2 18 13 Kubiak Michal
1 14 20 Mika Mateusz

19 Total Team
75 201 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Biriukov Denis
6 Sivozhelez Evgeny

10 Savin Sergey
11 Ashchev Andrey
12 Butko Alexander
14 Abrosimov Alexander
16 Verbov AlexeyL
17 Mikhaylov Maxim
18 Moroz Pavel
19 Kolodinsky Igor
20 Obmochaev AlexeyL
22 Markin Alexander
24 Smoliar Artem

  
 
 
  
 
 

  
 
 

L L L
 


10

7
2

4

6
4
1

4
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Voronkov Andrey (RUS)
Bulychev Yury (RUS)

POL • Poland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Nowakowski Piotr
4 JAROSZ Jakub
6 Kurek Bartosz
8 Wrona Andrzej

11 Drzyzga Fabian
12 LOMACZ Grzegorz
13 Kubiak Michal
15 GACEK PiotrL
17 Zatorski PawelL
18 Mozdzonek Marcin
20 Mika Mateusz
21 Buszek Rafal
22 Bednorz Bartosz
23 Bieniek Mateusz

 
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  

  
  

L L L
 

  

  

15
6

1
7

1
12

14

Coach:
Assistant:

ANTIGA Stephane (FRA)
BLAIN Philippe (FRA)

Referees: Fabrizio SALTALIPPI (ITA) & Aziz YENER (TUR)

POL
RUS 0

3 25
16

25
17

25
20

75
53

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:30 0:30 1:27

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 8'20028.05.2015
Gdansk
Ergo Arena

Match duration:  Start: 20:25  Total: 1:27

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 587, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 28.05.2015  22:23 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2015
Pool B-Intercontinental Round


